2023 Sales Schedule

Friday & Saturday, Dec 22" & 23" — No Sales — Merry Christmas
Friday, Dec 29" & 30™ - No Sales -Happy New Year!

2024 Sales Schedule
Friday, January 5% — Special Calf, Yrlg & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, January 6™ — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, January 12t — Special Calf, Yrlg & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, January 13t — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, January 19t — Special Calf, Yrlg & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, January 20" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, January 26" — Special Calf, Yrlg & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, January 27t — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
February 2" & 3 — No Sales — Stock Show Week
Friday, February 9™ — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, February 10" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, February 16" — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, February 17" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, February 237 — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, February 24" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, March 15t — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, March 2" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, March 8™ — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, March 9" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, March 15™ — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Saturday, March 16" — Special Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, March 22" — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, March 29t — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, April 5" — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, April 12t — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, April 19t — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, April 26" — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, May 3" — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, May 10t — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, May 17t — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, May 24t — Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, May 31% — Special Pairs, Bred Cow & Hfr & Weighup Sale
Friday, June 7t — 27t Annual WLAC Anniversary Sale

Big Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, June 14™ — Special Spring Pairs & Fall Calving Bred Cattle & Weighup Sale
Friday, June 21% - Special Fall Calf, Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale
Friday, June 28™ - Special Grass, Feeder & Replacement Hfr Sale




